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Mechanics Pro Vise 5-1/2" Jaw
Width, 5" Jaw Opening, 360° Swivel
Base
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Description

WILTON Mechanics Pro Vises are designed and built using premium materials for unbeatable
durability. Featuring an enclosed spindle, precision slide bar, innovative thrust bearing, 360" swivel,
plus WILTON's lifetime warranty—you’ll never want another vise, unless it's a WILTON.
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Additional Information

SKU

Jaw Width (In.)

Number of Mounting Points
Opening Capacity Max (In.)
Pipe Jaw Capacity (In.)

Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)

Type of Base

28811

5-1/2

4

5

174 --3

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
3-5/8

360 Degree Swivel
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